POIO TNZOUT Domest Requester's Name 8801 West Sam Address Coral Springs, 7 City/State/Zlip (754)755-1	1 <u>33065</u>		29
CORPORATION NAME(S) & D	OCIMENT NUMBER (S) (#	Office Use Only	
1(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		-
2(Corporation Name)	(Document #)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3	<u> </u>		· • • •
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	30000449: -07/24/010)1043005
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	<u>────────────────────────────────────</u>	*****35.00
Walk in Dick up tim)e	Certified Copy	
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy	Certificate of Statu	IS
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS		
 Profit Not for Profit Limited Liability Domestication Other 	Amendment Resignation of R.A Change of Register Dissolution/Withd Merger REGISTRATION/QU	rawal	DIVISION OF OC
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other 	name char	ACCORPORATIONS
CR2E031(7/97)		Examiner's Initials	MI

······ *



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

September 27, 2001

IN & OUT HOME SERVICES, INC. 8801 West Sample Road, Suite 4 Coral Springs, FL 33065

SUBJECT: IN & OUT HOME SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P01000054829

As stated in our letter dated July 25, 2001, the original name change amendment was sent back to you in error. We need the original amendment back, please make a copy and return the original in the enclosed envelope.

If we do not hear from you by October 15, 2001, we will delete the new name.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 201A00053782



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 25, 2001

IN & OUT HOME SERVICES, INC. 8801 West Sample Road, Suite 4 Coral Springs, FL 33065

SUBJECT: IN & OUT HOME SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P01000054829

The original name change amendment was sent back to you in error. Please make a copy and return the original back to me in the enclosed envelope.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6910.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 001A00043203



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

June 26, 2001

IN & OUT DOMESTIC SERVICES, INC. 8801 West Sample Road, Suite 4 Coral Springs, FL 33065

SUBJECT: IN & OUT DOMESTIC SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: P01000054829

This will acknowledge receipt of your correspondence which is being returned for the following reason(s):

The fee to file articles of amendment is \$35. Certified copies are optional and are \$8.75 for the first 8 pages of the document, and \$1 for each additional page, not to exceed \$52.50.

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 487-6050.

Louise Flemming-Jackson Corporate Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 301A00038634

ARTICLES OF AMENDEDMENT

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

2001 JUL 23 PM 2:08

OF

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

IN & OUT DOMESTIC SERVICES, INC.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendments to its articles of incorporation:

FIRST: Amendment adopted:

ARTICLE 1 – NAME

Whereas, the name of the corporation has been: In & Out Domestic Services, Inc.

Whereas, it has been decided that the name of this corporation needs to be changed.

Effective immediately, upon filing of these articles of amendment, the name of this corporation is hereby changed to be In & Out Home Services, Inc.

SECOND: The date of this amendment's adoption: July 17, 2001. THIRD: Adoption of Amendment

The amendment was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment was sufficient for approval.

Signature:

(By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, President or other officer if adopted by the shareholders)

imon Sanchez

Chairman Title